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RIOCAN REAL ESTATE INV. TRUST

ISIN: CA7669101031

Overview

2024/07/12 21:32:17

Price
12.86 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.02% (0.13)

ISIN CA7669101031
Symbol REI.UN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,652 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

12.7701 USD
12.90 USD
12.7601 USD
12.73 USD
12.836714 USD
75,039
966,657.65

25

400

20.00 W'JH.'

18.00
16.00
14.00
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10.00
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2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline
2= Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
||

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7669101031&ID_NOTATION=980234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3e369e348bbbeed146578395058f16edd9bc0f8f336bebf7ecbeb874dc3182a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=67a69d3cbcea588ac&time=1721078614&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f942d5047ac4d24276493cb45147cb726d324a63532e059fb700a24c2d2333dc&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a759520cf4b0073f3&time=1721078614&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=225c4ac34afb55aaeac8dabae2d766d12cfacfe05859f8006283689b765b59a7&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3dd4e840a19070d56&time=1721078614&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c8dbfbb47e897b50599150ac084cc0557a5719019691f10b46414b62c14f1a4&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=86a721c86da00f54e&time=1721078614&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c225d1d9782493b513bbdb67ec6ecc4eebeccaa8c8ce82b0095045ca102fb29f&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e2dddee96c3b9f6a6&time=1721078614&tool=RSC

RIOCAN REAL ESTATE INV. TRUST

Details
2024/07/12 21:32:17 5y
Price
12.86 USD "f
Difference (] 1.02% (0.13) 20.00 '\““'JH
General attributes 18.00 N i
ISIN CA7669101031 r \J i
Symbol RELUN / I ﬁ
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues 16.00 wﬂ “
Currency uUsD | ||
Sector Other 14.00 A M “‘ M
Security type Stock | h
Market cap (m) 3,552 EUR 1700 | l J" W
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX lﬁ’
’ “f" IH
Market data L0.00
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 12.7701 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 12.90 USD
Low 12.7601 USD
Close (prev. day) 12.73 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 12.836714 USD
Volume (pcs) 75,039
Trading volume 966,657.65 Price data
Number of trades 25 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 12.59 USD (35,874)
Last size 400 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 12.36 USD (78,537)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 12.95 USD (55,947)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 13.40 USD (44,578)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 14.50 USD (2024/01/22)
Perf (%) 7.81% -12.81% -30.54% YTD Low | date 11.48 USD (2024/06/20)
Perf (abs.) -1.09 -1.89 -5.66 52 Weeks High | date 16.06 USD (2023/08/01)
Beta 1.14 1.23 1.02 52 Weeks Low | date 11.48 USD (2024/06/20)

Volatility 2359 2442 25.40
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 11.814 EUR 0.00 1
12
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 17.57 CAD 11.05 2,568
Exchange 12
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 11.412 EUR 0.00 2
12
Hanover 2024/07/ 08:01 11.412 EUR 0.00 3
12
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 15:29 11.354 EUR 0.00 5
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=980234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344805472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14389224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14389223

RIOCAN REAL ESTATE INV. TRUST

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 21:32 12.86 USD 0.97
12
2024/07/ 19:32 11.71 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 08:04 11.718 EUR 0.00
12

25
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344984120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14389222

RIOCAN REAL ESTATE INV. TRUST

Company profile

Company Logo

RIO*CAN

REAL VISION, SOLID GROUMD.

Contact Details

RIOCAN REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT
TRUST

Yonge Street, Suite 500 2300 M4P 1E4
Toronto

Telefon: +1-800-465-2733
Fax: -

E-mail: info@riocanliving.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jonathan Gitlin  Chairman of Managing

Board

Andrew Duncan Member of Executive
Committee

Dennis Blasutti Member of Executive
Committee

Jeff Ross Member of Executive
Committee

Jennifer Suess Member of Executive
Committee

John Ballantyne Member of Executive
Committee

Oliver Harrison  Member of Executive
Committee

Terri Member of Executive

Andrianopoulos Committee

Board of directors

Edward Chairman of Supervisory

Sonshine Board

Bonnie Brooks Member of Supervisory
Board

Charles Member of Supervisory

Winograd Board

Dale Lastman Member of Supervisory
Board

Guy Metcalfe Member of Supervisory
Board

Janice Fukakusa Member of Supervisory
Board

Marie-Josée Member of Supervisory

Lamothe Board

Richard Member of Supervisory

Dansereau Board

S. Marshall Member of Supervisory
Board

Siim Vanaselja ~ Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@riocanliving.com
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